
*,6',:.,, 1$

TC No. , --.--ql-1-6-----

Name of PuPiI

Father's / Guardian's Name

Mother's Name

NationalitY .

Category

Admission No. :

ifiso, the natufe

D.A.V. Public School
Sector - 37. Faridabad

(undcrth€ Direct control of D.A.v. college Managing committee, New Delhi)

(Affiliated to C'B'S'E', New Delhi) CBSE Affrliation No' 530303

Ph.:0129-4279200 - 219

E-mail : davossec3Tfbd@ gmail'cpm Website : www'dav3 7'edu'in

9914

l.

2.

3.

Monthupto;*iJ1ft; irrl.aqr'.

'ir_rt*'_"t'_

!F--

Good

2110312023 Date of issue of certificate : ----!'-S-t!-ll!=0'!)""'

Shiftins of Residence-----.-;---.--
-..........-.-.-..

4.

5.

6.

7.

10.

ll.

12.

13.

15.

,it rr,-. .. I .

Date of first admission in the school with class

':1.: ';: ,l'

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to

Adpission Register (in Figures)
'(In Yords)

Class in which the pfpitlap.tstridied (in{leures)
:, .r,)- . ,.

School/Board Annud eiaAina*io-l-last pke

Whether failed , if s{io*; /t*lce.,ixt tlrg same cl"as;

Subjectsstudied t " r

Whether q,rr['fi.e4 fo, proffiotion to tisfi of.l;q-:

'!l.;

i
J

l:,

dues/Paid

14. TotalNo.of working'daYs "

16.

t7.

18.

19.

20.

Any fee concession avdiled of:

Ofsuch concession

Games PlaYed

21. AnY other Remarks

Extra-Curricular activities

Conduct and Character

Date of application for certificate

Reasons for leaving the school

I,

Prlnclpal
D.A.t1 Public School
Sector-37, Faridsbad

ull name & designation)

,r


